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3 SFE 3
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13 SFE 13

Fork Ends

Product information

Standard: Certex Standard

Features: Swaged Fork End to suit small cords
Material: Steel

Marking: Manufacturer's symbol

Finish: Zinc Plated

Safety factor: 5:1

A B C D (approx)
mm mm mm

48 41 13 7.2

60 52 16 7.2

71 62 19 9.7

89 78 22 11.1
111 98 25 13.7
130 114 32 17.2

Re-designed. Details on application - - -

E
mm

6.4

6.4

7.9

9!5

12.7

15.9

E

mm mm mm

15

20

G

13

13

16

19

25

32

H

19

24

28

34

38

48

Delivery time






	Fork Ends

